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e Guardar mi historial
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é¢Por qué crear una cuenta en la Web of Science?

Porque me permite:

* Guardar mis busquedas y crear mis alertas
e Crear mis listas de documentos
e Guardar mi historial de busquedas y registros vistos durante 1 ano

e Utilizar la misma cuenta para EndNote Online, Master Journal List, Journal Citation Reports,
Essential Science Indicators, My Research Assistant (MyRA) y navegar facilmente entre las varias

plataformas (para EndNote Click, es necesario crear una cuenta separada)

* Exportar a EndNote

Acceder en remoto a la Web of Science - www.webofscience.com (sin Shibboleth/SSO/VPN)
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http://www.webofscience.com/

Registering for the Web of Science & any other Clarivate solutions

3 Clarivate When you create your account, make sure you access Web of Science onsite or through English v 58 Products
a remote connection via your organization so you can benefit the full subscription to
Web of Science™  search Web of Science (please refer to the access instructions). Otherwise, you will only have LR
—_— a free and partial access to Web of Science to see researcher profiles. ‘

Register for a FREE Web of Science Profile
Signin Register
Register to personalize your Web of Science
Email address experience
—— With your institution’s access, you can register for an account to unlock more
: = Web of Science features:
Re-enter password ®
Save work Connect to more products
Firskhiame ( Save your searches or create Export to your EndNote library
customized marked lists to with one click and stay signed
organize your research. in across Clarivate products.
Last Name
S Find new content faster i Stay up to date
q S T3 e View recommended content in Receive alerts for new search
your search results and results, citing articles, and
directly on your personalized journal content in your
Capcha homepage. research area.
Y ™
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Signing in for the Web of Science

2 Clarivate

Web of Science”™ Ssearch

i u

Remember that you have ONE unique account for
every Clarivate platforms (except EndNote Click) :

Web of Science, Journal Citation reports, EndNote,
InCites, Essential Science Indicators, Master
Journal List, My Research Assistant.
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Web of Science

Welcome!

Sign in to continue with Web of Science

Signin Register

Email address

‘L

Password

Forgot Password?




Acceder en remoto (sin Shibboleth)

Enlaces directos (solo se puede acceder con una cuenta personalizada)

* Web of Science: https://wos.fecyt.es
» Journal Citation Reports: https://jcr.fecyt.es
* Essential Science Indicators: https://esi.fecyt.es
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https://wos.fecyt.es/
https://jcr.fecyt.es/
https://esi.clarivate.com/

Personalized
Homepage

A personalized homepage
dashboard is available to
signed-in users. The
dashboard is located right
below the search box and
includes 4 new sections:

Recent searches

Latest alerts

My researcher metrics

Recommended for you

3 Clarivate”

Welcome back, Anne!
Web of Science ResearcherlD: L-5046-2019

{ View my researcher profile

Control what you see on your homepage and make
jumping back into your research easier.

& Customize my homepage

i Recent searches
J Last updated: Aug 26, 2022, 5:04 PM
-

C Refresh list

Combined Searches W

in Web of Science Core Collection | Session: August 26, 2022

View results (7)

ALGAL RESEARCH BIOMASS BIOFUELS "AND" BIOPRODUCTS (Publication Titles)
in Web of Science Core Collection | Session: August 26, 2022
View results (2,711)

Centre National de la Recherche Scientifique (CNRS) (Affiliation)
in Web of Science Core Collection | Session: August 26, 2022
View results (1,102,372)

Latest alerts
Last updated: Aug 26, 2022, 5:04 PM
C Refresh list Mark all as read

The last 10 document view, alert summary view or search history

12:58 PM Aug 26, 2022

[ ]
A Youhaveanewt

events are displayed. Click on the 3 dots icon on the right to see

some of the functionalities available on the main History page.

2:55 PM Aug 25,2022

‘_. You have a new citation alert for A Programmable Dual-RNA-Guided DNA Endonuclease in Adaptive Bacterial...

12:45 PM Aug 24, 2022

f You have a new profile citation alert.




Personalized
Homepage

2 Clarivate

Search

Web of Science’

My Web of Science
Marked List

History Jump back into your
research thanks to the

Profile left-hand navigation

Saved Searches and Alerts

2 Clarivate”

1) My researcher metrics
3 View your metrics and access quick links to your researcher profile

Publication Metrics

6 8 239 213

H-Index Rublicatiriim Sum of Times Cited

Web of Science Citing Articles

Peer Review Metrics

0 0 0.0:1

Verified Peer Verified Peer
Reviews Reviews (Last 12
Months)

Peer Review to
Publication Ratio

A quick view of your profile stats and links to popular actions,

such as adding publications or exporting your profile as a CV.

Author quick links
Add publications
B Add peer reviews
.‘a Export My CV

D Web of Science Academy

@ Recommended for you

Based off your search history, we thought you might find these interesting.

Last updated: Aug 26, 2022, 4:06 PM C Refresh list

Articles

Virtual risk assessment The Art of MicroRNA Research
pathway for deep venous
thrombosis: a preliminary

model

Published:JAN 2022 Published:FEB 21 2011

Iyengar, KP ; Jain, VK ; Hakim, Z van Rooij, E

View Record View Record

View Record

Display 10 articles that are
personally recommended to the
signed-in user. Use the “View
more” button at the end of the
list to view the full set of 50

Comprehensive |
Single-Cell Data

articles recommended from the

Web of Science Core Collections.
Click the more options button
right next to the “View Record”

link to reveal additional features.

Published:JUN 13 20

Stuart, T; Butler, A ; §




Personalized
Homepage

Account Settings
Communications Settings

Homepage Settings

Configure your preferences

General Settings

Account Settings

Communications Settings

Homepage Settings

2 Clarivate”

Homepage Settings

Recent searches

a@ o

Display on homepage

Latest alerts

| General Settings

General Settings

Select a language

My Profile
The language you select will display automatically each time you sign in B
-
English v ‘ .
\ End session

Default starting search settings

Select a starting database which will display automatically each time you sign in

End session and log out

‘ Web of Science Core Collection

)

Number of rows displayed

‘ 1 field (Topic)

v ‘

Default search results settings

Preferred sorting criteria for search results

Relevance

oa® o

Change or delete the search alerts that you have created. Manage your alerts

Display on homepage

My researcher metrics

a® on

Display on homepage

Recommendations

a@ o

Display Article recommendations on the homepage

English +~ = Products

@ Anne Delgado v

General Settings

Account Settings

| Communications Settings

a@ on
o on
a® on
a@ on

Homepage Settings

Communications Settings

Email me when an event occurs on my profile
Email me when articles I've reviewed are published
Email me with reminders and tips on how to use my profile

Email me when my Web of Science Core Collection publications are cited
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Your history is
saved for a year
if you are signed in

2 Clarivate

Web of Science™ search

My Web of Science

[ Marked List
@ History

O rrofile

A saved Searches and Alerts

2 Clarivate”

To combine searches, go to Advanced Search.

Current session

Select the items you would like to delete from your history

Clear all history ‘ I Delete ‘

Customize what you see in your search history Filter by date range
] Allitems
O searches ‘ (YYY-MM-DD | to | YYYY-MM-DD ’ Reset [5G
[J Document
Apply L Customize display settings
Type Search Query and Results Database Results Actions

Thursday, August 2

Search

Document

Search

#8 AND #9 AND #10 v

Dorison 2022, Ancient Agriculture on Lava Flows: Using LiDAR and Soil Science to Reassess Pre-Hispanic
Farming on Malpais Landforms in West Mexico

6:52 PM

Centre National de la Recherche Scientifique (CNRS) (Affiliation)

6:52 PM

biofuels AND *algae (Topic) and 2022 or 2021 or 2020 or 2019 or 2018 (Publication Years) and Review
Article or Proceeding Paper or Book Chapters or Early Access or Editorial Material or Meeting
Abstract or Correction or News Item or Book or Reprint or Data Paper or Letter (Exclude -
Document Types)

6:51 PM

Web of Science Core Collection 7 [ ‘_

Managing my search

2,711

Web of Science Core Collection

Web of Science Core Collection

Web of Science Core Collection 1,102,247 [ ‘

Show editions v

Web of Science Core Collection 2,817 D ‘

Show editions v
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Guardar busquedas y crear alertas

Desde la lista de resultados

T05 resultados de Coleccién Principal de Web of Science de:

‘ Q, "online education OR "online learning" OR "educational technology" or MOOC* or “online course*” or “distance learn... ‘ ANALIZAR RESULTADOS INFORME DE CITAS ‘ ML CREAR ALERTA

rag ™,

. { . . s 3\
Afinado por:| Tipos de documentos: Articulos de revision X )i Borrar todo

e S

WEb of SCience“ Buscar Lista de registros marcados

Historial de busqueda

Historial

Alertas

Desde el historial

9 Anne Delgado ~

Para combinar busqueda, vaya a Blsqueda avanzada.

Tipo Consulta y resultados de blsqueda

Sesidn actual

Buscar . )
bioplastic* (Tema)

11:12 PM

Eliminar historial

Base de datos Resultados Acciones

Coleccién Principal de Webof 2,902 c2 ,‘ A i
Science

Maostrar ediciones ~

2 Clarivate”
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These search strategies can also be used as Alerts. Search Alerts will email you when new
publications are added to the database that match your saved search criteria. For
example, if your saved search is on Nanotechnology, our system emails new works on this
topic at a frequency of your choice.

Managing saved
searches and alerts

Alerts can also be set up for:

* new publications citing a particular record

3 Clarivate

Web of Science™ search
Mame *

My Web of Science I< Gender Equality

* the table of contents of a new journal issue

"'gender equality" AND policy (Topic)

‘Active v ‘

Database : Web of Science Core Collection
[ Marked List

Search details

£9 History
Database: Web of Science Core Collection
O Profile
Date Created: October 20, 2021
A Saved Searches and Alerts
Search alerts Description
(optional): Description
Citation alerts Alert preferences

Email recipients:  anne.delgado@clarivate.com Edit

Journal alerts

Search alerts

Frequency:
Monthly

[[J continue to receive emails when there are no new results

No longer want to receive alerts?
Remove

3 Clarivate” 15




Recibir una alerta

de busqueda en _
mi buzdn Web of Science cﬁﬂﬂ:ﬁ'“

Greetings! You have a saved search alert.

Your search, radiology or "medical imaging" (Topic) Refined by: and All Open Access (Open Access) has 19 new
records since Aug 25th 2021.

5 registros mas relevantes Con enlaces a los registros

Insights Into Imaging

Deep learning is nowadays at the forefront of artificial intelligence. More precisely, the use of convolutional neural networks has
drastically improved the learning capabilities of computer vision applications, being able to directly...

Machine learning based natural language processing of radiology reports in orthopaedic trauma

Computer Methods And Programs In Biomedicine

Objectives: To compare different Machine Learning (ML) Natural Language Processing (NLP) methods to classify radiology reports
in orthopaedic trauma for the presence of injuries. Assessing NLP performance is a prerequisite for downstr...
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C t L L t t L4 A Programmable Dual-RNA-Guided DNA Endonuclease in Adaptive Bacterial Immunity Citation Network
re a I n g a c I a I o n By: Jinek, M (Jinek, Martin) (1], 2] ; Chylinski, K (Chylinski, Krzysztof) [31,14] ; Fonfara, | (Fonfara, Ines) (4] ; Hauer, M (Hauer, Michael) [2] ; Doudna, JA (Doudna, Jennifer A.) In Web of Science Core Collection
(1], 2], (5], [6] ; Charpentier, E (Charpentier, Emmanuelle) [4] 8 074

) b 4
a I e rt View Web of Science ResearcherID and ORCID  (provided by Clarivate) Citations
HigQly Cited Paper

SCIENCE

Citation alerts How to add a citation alert

Keep up to date with information that matters to you by setting up search and citation alerts. You can stay informed about

recently published research and see who is citing your work. When you create a citation alert, you receive an email whenever YO u Ca n stay i n fo rm ed a bo ut rece ntly p u b “S h ed
research and see who is citing your work.

anew publication cites a previously published work.

Journal alerts

[ Author name - descending + ] < 1 of1 »

Search alerts

When you create a citation alert, you receive an
| Active v | Lessoptions - email whenever a new publication cites a
previously published work.

Search alerts
(Web of Science
classic)

Jinek, Martin. A Programmable Dual-RNA-Guided 8,074
DNA Endonuclease in Adaptive Bacterial Immunity Citations

Alert details

Date Created: Movember 22,2021

Configure your Web of Science 2 Clarivate”

Alert Preferences

preferences

Email recipients: anne.delgado@clarivate.com Edit

No longer want to receive alerts?
Remove

Greetings! You have a citation alert. View all 22 citations

A Programmable Dual-RNA-Guided DNA Endonuclease in Adaptive Bacterial Immunity, has been cited 22 times since Aug
31st2022.

A detailed landscape of CRISPR-Cas-mediated plant disease and pest management

Karmakar, Subhasis; Das, Priya; Panda, Debasmita; Xie, Kabin; Baig, Mirza J.; et al.
Plant Science

Genome editing technology has rapidly evolved to knock-out genes, create targeted genetic variation, install precise
insertion/deletion and single nucleotide changes, and perform large-scale alteration. The flexible and multipurpose edit...
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Save marked lists to:

e Store your search results - it's not always possible to
finish your search in one session. Marking records for
your next visit to Web of Science helps you pick up
where you left off.

Marked List €)

i Group articles together you want to analyze - gather My custom export selections (Web of Science Core Collection) %
the perfect set of publications, then use Analyze to
understand trends across them, or use Citation

B Author, Title, Source B sbstract, Keyword, Addresses B cCited References and Use [ Funding and Other

Author(s) Abstract ] cCited References* [J Funding Information
Report to reveal the artiCIeS that Cite your Selections. Title Addresses ] cCited Reference Count ] Publisher Information
. M Scurce @ Affiliations ] Usage Count [ Open Access
* Create a custom set of items to export - There are B Confinforsponsors B Document Type ot Pager 07 page Count
lots of export options - send to EndNote for later use B Times Cited Count - [ Keywords Highly Cited ) source Abbrey
. t . t I t t M Accession Number [ WoS Categories [ 1DS Number
In er Ing a paper’ prln ’ emal Or even expor O [ authors identifiers [[] Research Areas [] Language
InCites Benchmarking & Analytics for detailed citation 00 issw ) Wos Editions (rint only)

anaIYSiS [] PubMed ID

Cancel Sawve selections

C Clarivate”




B 2/21,909 Add To Marked List ~ Export v Relevance v <

(® Create new list

Creating new
Marked Lists

POWR 44 o Unfiled ection System for Electric Vehicles

Wan

9th Ir iion and Communication Technology [ICICT]

2019 § My Lists NATIONAL CONFERENCE OF INFORMATION AND COMMUMNICATION TECHNOLOGY

Select the records you want to
save and:
Add them to an existing list
Or add them to a new list
Or add them to an unfiled
folder and organize them
later

Dan Ariely paper . . . . .
ypap ehicles is equivalent to the importance of the heart to people. The battery can provide

the power for electric vehicles. It is for this reason that electric vehicle manufacturers,

Telehealth have a deeper understanding of the performance of electric ... Show more

Os-4 Autonomous_cars *** Search Institution Library

See all lists

Create a New Marked List

Architecture of Security Fauly [ steme™ le to the Charging
Station -

Marati, N and Rahul, SR
4th International Conference for Con o
2018|2018 4TH INTERNATIONAL CO Description

Details

50 search result(s) will be added to your new list.

Cancel Create Marked List.

3 Clarivate” 20




Your marked lists are displayed in a single page designed
to manage your multiple marked lists easily.

Marked List

My marked lists (9) Unfiled Records (26247)

26247 Unfiled Records

These itemns have not been added to a list yet. Start organizing your unfiled records by clicking each itern.

Accessing your
Marked Lists

2 Clarivate
type count

Web of Science™ search

My Web of Science Chem Structures: Reactions .
y Note: Chem Structures are only available for customers

Chem Structures: Compounds who subscribe to chemistry searches in Web of Science

C3J Marked List
Core Collection or Derwent Innovation Index).

£ History

‘ Marked List

O rrofile

My marked lists (9) nfiled Records

A Saved Searches and Alerts

Begin typing to find your list... + Create a new list l [ Merge Lists } [ B Delete

You can save up to 50 marked
lists with 50,000 records each

O Name [ Last Modified } Type Count

O Gender Equality 10-20-2021 07:34 Documents 50 /7 Edit details

O Telehealth 10-20-2021 07:33 Documents 47 /" Edit details

2 Clarivate” 21




Managing your
Marked Lists

Your previously saved items are

now displayed in a page view so
that you can easily:

e view previously saved records

(sorted by type or previously
saved marked list)

find a previously saved list with
new search and sort capabilities

delete multiple lists at a single
time

make edits to existing lists
names or descriptions

create a new marked list

2 Clarivate”

Marked List

My marked lists (9) Unfiled Records (26247)

Begin typing to find your list...

O OO O oo oo o0 g

-
Name .

smart farming

Eathquake El Salvader

Adb nueromodulation

neuromodulation and indication

rtms

Tinnitus ADB

Covid 19 Kent State

Ecotoxicology

TMS Tinnitus

Edit list details %

List Name
[ smart tarming| Q

Description

Last modified: 06-10-2022 09:07

05-27-2022 15:02 Documents
04-13-2022 10:13 Documents
03-04-2022 15:52 Documents

905

167

50000

8181

45641

26185

104

6782

50

Insert footer

/ Edit details

/ Edit details

# Edit details

/' Edit details
/' Edit details

/' Edit details

/' Edit details
/' Edit details

/' Edit details

22



Merge Marked Lists

Web of Science™ search Marked List History Alerts & Rachel Mangan «

My marked lists (9) Unfiled Records Merge Lists (2)

e Select which lists you wish to
combine using the checkboxes and

45691 records will be merged into a new list

List Name
[ Merged I\sts|

1 1 Begin typing to find your list... Create list
then click on Merge Lists. - g Crienree
= Name * Description Count >
W h . I . I D smart farming 905 £ Edit details
en mergl ng IStS’ p ease After the lists have been merged, do you want to delete the original
. O Eathquake El Salvador lists? 167 £ Edit details
remember that each list must @ o, vesp orgina s
D Adb nueromodulation O Yes, delete. (This action can not be undone) 50000 /' Edit details
contain fewer than 50,000 records - o
D neuromodulation and indication Concel 8181 Edit details
and each user can save up to 50 - P
I |Sts at O n e tl m e . D Tinnitus ADB 26185 7/ Edit details
[0  Covid 19 Kent State 104 / Edit details
R —
O Ecotoxicology 04-13-2022 10:13 Documents 6782 # Edit details
TMS Tinnitus 03-04-2022 15:52 Documents 50 / Edit details
Items per page: 10 hd s < >

2 Clarivate” 2



My marked lists (9) Unfiled Records (603)

Managing Unfiled

603 Unfiled Records

°
M a r ke d LI St S These items have not been added to a list yet. Start organizing your unfiled records by clicking each item.

Type Count

Documents

* You can organize your Unfiled Records
by adding them to a marked list.

Simply open to Unfiled Records by
type (ie, Documents), select the 37 results in Inspec®
desired records you wish to file, and
then click on “More” to have the

option to either Copy or Move the Search within listfor.. Q ‘
selected records.

Refine results

37 Remove

l Export v ] { Add To Marked List ~ Sort by: Relevance ~

Effect of Natural Weathering Ageing on Mechanical Profg
@ Create newlist

Marked List results Budin, S.; Koay Mei HyieBudin; (...); Fohimi, N.A.M.

2021 | Key Engineering Materials 880, pp.103-8

Copying records will leave the original

O All Databases 603

reco rd in the Unfiled Reco rds area O MEDLINE® 4 Due to a huge usage of plastics in the packaging industry, an abundant @ plastics wastes is dumped at landfill
O Currant Contents Connect 7 serious impact to wildlife and humans. Hence, it is strongly advised to sfibstitute the petroleum-based plastics My Lists

1 H th t lar bioplastics is polylactic acid (PLA). PLA can be biodegfllded and led. Th
whereas Moving the record will delete @ inspece 3 @ most popular bioplastics s polylactic aid (PLA). PLA can be biodegfded and recycld The cous
. . . O e T 5 Os-rx | View full text «ss  View PDF with EndNote Click
the original record from Unfiled O 1055 Crton des ) Fets Domesticus Chester..
Records after it has been moved into © Chinese Scence Citation Database= 1 Bioprinting 2021)-all da..
. o Ceasimli: 14 The economic feasibility of converting agricultural wastfto PLA using simventure

the Selected Marked Llst, O Derwent Innovations Index 27 See all lists

O Web of Science Core Collection 464 Hazem, N. and Fahim, LS.
. b ® and Global the 2021 Third International Sustainability and Resilience Conference: Climate Change
O G EBAETEE- e @ PRz 1 2021|2021 Third International Sustainability and Resilience Conference: Climate Change, pp.508-12
O FSTA® - the food science resource 24 L . . . . X . - . . .
i o People's activities and a growing population contribute to a large increase in waste generation, resulting in several environmental risks that endanger life

O SciELO Citation Index 1 on the planet. Residues from agriculture contain a variety of beneficial chemicals. As an alternative source for the manufacturing of various products,

3 Clarivate” 24




. Use your account to export & navigate smoothly from platform to platform
Exporting results ONE SHARED ACCOUNT FOR ALL CLARIVATE SOLUTIONS

EndNote online

Export Records to Excel

Record Options Choose the metadata you need for your project and
EndNote desktop

export up to 1,000 results at a time

@ All records on page

Flain text file

() Records from: to My custom export selections (Web of Science Core Collection) X

RefWorks

RIS (other reference software) B Author, Title, Source

B Abstract, Keyword, Addresses

B Cited References and Use

[J Funding and Other

No more than 1000 records at a time

BibTeX

Excel

Tab delimited file

Record Content: Author(s) Abstract [ Cited References* [ Funding Information

Title Addresses [J Cited Reference Count [ Publisher Information

Source [] Affiliations [J Usage Count [ Open Access

[ Author, Title, Source

Conf.nfo/Sponsors Document Type Hot Paper [J Page Count

Author, Title, Source, Abstract

Printable HTML file

FECYT CVN

Times Cited Count [J Keywords Highly Cited [] Source Abbrev.

Full Record
Cusenseecion(i Bl »

* You can export a custom selection of fields to Excel (11 per default

for the Core Collection, but you can edit and export up to 27 fields)
* Note that the data fields that can be exported will vary depending

on the database. In all databases, you can export up to 11 fields

Accession Number [ WoS Categories [J 1DS Number

[J Authors Identifiers

[ I1SSN
[J PubMed ID

[[] Research Areas [ Language

[ Wos Editions (print only)

Email

Fast 5000

3 Clarivate”
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* Guardar mi historial

* Guardar mis busquedas preferidas y crear alertas
* Guardar y exportar listas de documentos
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Web of Science My Research Assistant

Keep up to date with the world’s leading research, wherever inspiration strikes

My Research Assistant helps you:

e Quickly search and save research from the world’s
leading journals.

Document Search

l; Clarivate N X  Topic="crispr cas-9" 7’
 Create a curated feed of research on the topics you care Webof Science

My Research Assistant
about. 4

High-frequency off-target

* Easily share articles and journals with your colleagues. Email mutagenesis induced by CRISPR-Cas

nucleases in human cells
Published: SEP 2013

Fu, Yanfang; Foden, Jennifer A.; Khayter, Cyd; et al.
Password

8 Open Access

ember my account information O Citation Count
Lita ) (o]
1941
Apple download FORGOT PASSWORD? LOGIN
VIEW DOCUMENT RECO a Uz £ FEED

Google Play download

Q

Search

Learn more
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https://apps.apple.com/app/id1537814020
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.clarivate.mra
https://clarivate.com/webofsciencegroup/solutions/web-of-science-my-research-assistant/

There are two types of MyRA users

Entitled users can access all of the features of MyRA,

Free users (e.g. without a Web of Science subscription)

and requires WoS roaming access to be activated. They

are limited to the following:

can do the following:

Perform “Topic” searches
Search queries of 50 characters Unlimited search criteria length or number of results

Search results from the last 5 years Unlimited saved search feeds

Search results limited to the latest 25 article records |f|1 additior;\to “Topic” searches, subscribed users can
also search:

Author

Publication Name
3 saved search feeds Keyword Plus®

Funding Agency
Grant Number
If users do not have an institutional subscription, Research Area
or do not activate roaming, Web of Science Category

they can still use basic functionality as a free user.

Search results from the Web of Science Core
Collection

C Clarivate”



New to My Research Don’t know how &  \yhat is in Web of

. why creating a Science?
A551sta nt? Demonstration of Web of Science

MyRA account?

Visit our help center for any questions or if you require

further support.

Here are some videos to help you get started.

- I

My Research Assistant Training Get Started with Web of Web of Science Citation
Video Science Sources

Saved Search Feeds Document Records Journal Profiles Reading List

What is a Web of Science account?

« Your Web of Science Account helps you get the most out of the Web of Science
Platform. Adding information to your account allows us to personalize your experience

across our products.
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https://clarivate.com/webofsciencegroup/support/myra/
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Si tiene preguntas, pongase en contacto con:
WoSG.support@clarivate.com
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